
Licking County League
10/31/2018

Sat Mar 28 Season begins

Mon Apr 6 Utica at Newark Catholic 5:00pm
Mon Apr 6 Heath at Johnstown 5:00pm
Mon Apr 6 Northridge at Licking Valley 5:00pm
Mon Apr 6 Watkins Memorial at Licking Heights 5:00pm
Mon Apr 6 Granville at Lakewood 5:00pm

Wed Apr 8 Johnstown at Utica 5:00pm
Wed Apr 8 Newark Catholic at Northridge 5:00pm
Wed Apr 8 Heath at Granville 5:00pm
Wed Apr 8 Lakewood at Watkins Memorial 5:00pm
Wed Apr 8 Licking Heights at Licking Valley 5:00pm

Sun Apr 12 Easter

Mon Apr 13 Northridge at Johnstown 5:00pm
Mon Apr 13 Utica at Heath 5:00pm
Mon Apr 13 Newark Catholic at Licking Heights 5:00pm
Mon Apr 13 Licking Valley at Lakewood 5:00pm
Mon Apr 13 Watkins Memorial at Granville 5:00pm

Wed Apr 15 Granville at Johnstown 5:00pm
Wed Apr 15 Lakewood at Newark Catholic 5:00pm
Wed Apr 15 Licking Heights at Northridge 5:00pm
Wed Apr 15 Licking Valley at Utica 5:00pm
Wed Apr 15 Watkins Memorial at Heath 5:00pm

Fri Apr 17 Heath at Northridge 5:00pm
Fri Apr 17 Johnstown at Newark Catholic 5:00pm
Fri Apr 17 Utica at Watkins Memorial 5:00pm
Fri Apr 17 Granville at Licking Valley 5:00pm
Fri Apr 17 Lakewood at Licking Heights 5:00pm

Mon Apr 20 Newark Catholic at Heath 5:00pm
Mon Apr 20 Northridge at Utica 5:00pm
Mon Apr 20 Johnstown at Lakewood 5:00pm
Mon Apr 20 Licking Heights at Granville 5:00pm
Mon Apr 20 Licking Valley at Watkins Memorial 5:00pm

Wed Apr 22 Newark Catholic at Granville 5:00pm
Wed Apr 22 Northridge at Lakewood 5:00pm
Wed Apr 22 Utica at Licking Heights 5:00pm
Wed Apr 22 Heath at Licking Valley 5:00pm
Wed Apr 22 Johnstown at Watkins Memorial 5:00pm
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Licking County League
10/31/2018

Fri Apr 24 Newark Catholic at Utica 5:00pm
Fri Apr 24 Johnstown at Heath 5:00pm
Fri Apr 24 Licking Valley bye Northridge
Fri Apr 24 Licking Heights at Watkins Memorial 5:00pm
Fri Apr 24 Lakewood at Granville 5:00pm

Mon Apr 27 Utica at Johnstown 5:00pm
Mon Apr 27 Northridge at Newark Catholic 5:00pm
Mon Apr 27 Granville bye Heath
Mon Apr 27 Watkins Memorial at Lakewood 5:00pm
Mon Apr 27 Licking Valley at Licking Heights 5:00pm

Wed Apr 29 Granville at Northridge 5:00pm
Wed Apr 29 Lakewood at Utica 5:00pm
Wed Apr 29 Licking Heights at Heath 5:00pm
Wed Apr 29 Licking Valley at Johnstown 5:00pm
Wed Apr 29 Watkins Memorial at Newark Catholic 5:00pm

Fri May 1 Johnstown at Northridge 5:00pm
Fri May 1 Heath at Utica 5:00pm
Fri May 1 Licking Heights bye Newark Catholic
Fri May 1 Lakewood at Licking Valley 5:00pm
Fri May 1 Granville at Watkins Memorial 5:00pm

Mon May 4 Northridge at Heath 5:00pm
Mon May 4 Newark Catholic at Johnstown 5:00pm
Mon May 4 Watkins Memorial bye Utica
Mon May 4 Licking Valley at Granville 5:00pm
Mon May 4 Licking Heights at Lakewood 5:00pm

Wed May 6 Utica at Granville 5:00pm
Wed May 6 Heath at Lakewood 5:00pm
Wed May 6 Johnstown at Licking Heights 5:00pm
Wed May 6 Newark Catholic at Licking Valley 5:00pm
Wed May 6 Northridge at Watkins Memorial 5:00pm

Fri May 8 Heath at Newark Catholic 5:00pm
Fri May 8 Utica at Northridge 5:00pm
Fri May 8 Lakewood bye Johnstown
Fri May 8 Granville at Licking Heights 5:00pm
Fri May 8 Watkins Memorial at Licking Valley 5:00pm
Sat May 16 Sectionals begin
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